
PART OF LOT 8 WILSON SPRINGS COM
UNR DESC AS: COMM NW COR OF SW1/
FT TO S LINE OF WILSON SPRINGS R

GUDE WAYNE/MOATES JENNA
11070 89TH RD
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

06-7S-16-04149-728

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/29/2015 TW 0.63 9,135 0 0 9,135

STANDARD
3

27,774
6,108
9,135
43,017

0
43,017

0
43,017
43,017

0

43,017

1560/980 2/05/2026 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT TERESA GAYLE

GUDE WAYNE

1195/1604 6/27/2010 WD U I 15 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDA JANE DICKS

TERESA GAYLE BENNET
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HX Base Yr

151 SW SHELLCRACKER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,119 103.4100 62.05 69,434 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 160 100 160 3,971

BAS 840 100 840 20,849

UOP 64 25 16 397

UOP 160 25 40 993

USP 180 35 63 1,564

1,404 1,119 27,774

BAS= W17 BAS= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 USP= N10 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$
W18 S10 E18$ W27 S14 E30 UOP=  S8 E20 N8 W20$ E30 N14$.

BAS

1716

27

14

30

30

14

BAS 10

16

10

16

USP 10

18

10

18

UOP 8

8

8

8

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 17 204.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 408

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 700

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

6,108

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 9,135


